                                                                                                                                Ball Valves
3-piece Ball Valve                                                         Series  A20D/AF20D
Threaded
Connection ends
 BSP, NPT
Butt weld BW
Connection ends
BW ISO 1127-1

3-piece Ball Valve                                                         Series A20D/AF20D
 How to order code / codification
Code 1 Body material, Series
02 Carbon steel, series A20D
2 Stainless steel, series A20D
Code 3 Sizes
DN
Reduced bore
RB
Full bore
FB
8 - 1/4" - 11
10 - 3/8" - 12
15 - 1/2" 03 13
20 - 3/4" 04 14
25 - 1" 05 15
32 - 1 1/4" 06 16
40 - 1 1/2" 07 17
50 - 2" 08 18
65 - 2 1/2" 09 19
80 - 3" 36 35
100 - 4" 46 45
125 - 5" 56 55
150 - 6" 66 65
Code 5 Design
01 -
02 Stem O-Ring FPM/TA-Luft,
Standard
03 Stem with O-Ring FEP
X Special
Code 4 Connection selection /
Connection 2
2 Threaded male
4 Threaded female BSPP
5 Threaded female  NPT
6 Butt weld ends BW acc. SCH40s
7 Butt weld ends  BW ISO 1127-1
9 Socket weld ends SW
X Special
Code 6 Sealing configuration /  Sealing material specification
Types Seat ring Body sealing Stem packing Stem seal
C CRCR PTFE+25% carbon PTFE+15% glass PTFE+25% carbon PTFE+15% glass
Stan–
dard
K PRCR PEEK© PTFE+15% glass PTFE+25% carbon PTFE+15% glass
R RRCR PTFE+15% glass PTFE+15% glass PTFE+25% carbon PTFE+15% glass
T TRCR PTFE virgin PTFE+15% glass PTFE+25% carbon PTFE+15% glass
F CGGR PTFE+25% carbon Graphite Graphite PTFE+15% glass
Fire–
Safe
FR RGGR PTFE+15% glass Graphite Graphite PTFE+15% glass
FT TGGR PTFE  virgin Graphite Graphite PTFE+15% glass
P PGGR PEEK© Graphite Graphite PTFE+15% glass
X Special
Ball valve series A20D, Stainless steel, DN25, full bore, butt weld ends BW ISO, seat RPTFE
Code 1 Code 2 Code 3 Fix Code 4 Code 5 Code 6
2 7 15 D. 7 02 R
Remark: further adders at Article Nr.(z.B. ...comp.z…) are needed acc. to internal system
S